TFS SERIES
SUPER LOW COST
FLASHER
OFF / ON FLASHER
Upon application of power and with the load in place, the output will
cycle OFF and ON at its fi xed fl ash rate. To reset, remove power.
P.O. Box 2956 · Syracuse · New York · 13220
Phone: (315) 433-1150 Fax: (315) 433-1521

5.2 Storage Temperature: -30°C to +85°C
5.3 Humidity: 95% Relative Non-Condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT RATING & STYLE FLASH RATE
TFS 1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
9 - 36 VDC
A - 1 Amp, Fullwave
B - 1 Amp, Fullwave (Inductive)
C - 2 Amp Peak, Halfwave Rectifi ed
D - 1 Amp DC
30 - 30 FPM
45 - 45 FPM
60 - 60 FPM
75 - 75 FPM
90 - 90 FPM
.203
Dia.
BLACKBLACK
RED
RED
.50
.938
1.501.10
8"
+                    -
INPUT
LOAD
FLASHER
RED BLACK